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WILLIAMS TROPHY SCORING DAY 8

Best Distance

Best Triangle

Pilot Adj. Distance Score Rank
Acree, Randy 181 510 17
Barry, Colin 275 776 11
Caldwell, Bob 323 911 4
Ceipek, Clemens 354 1000 1
Charbonneau, Armand 161 453 19
Dage, Bruce 0 0
Dee, Steve/Chris Esselstyn 329 928 3
Dingess, Jim 310 875 7
Faris, Bob 261 735 12
Feiges,Bill/Stieber, Mike 337 950 2
Gillespie, Charlie 253 715 14
Herd, Jim 0 0
Hogue, James 258 728 13
Holliday, Robert 0 0
Hurtig, Anders 313 884 6
Johnson, John 296 835 8
Kilian, Herb 0 0
Lincoln, John 177 498 18
Malone, Dan 315 890 5
Owens, Russ 0 0
Rihn, Dan 243 687 15
Rose, Ron 290 819 10
Seim, Tom 294 830 9
Siebert, Rolf 232 655 16
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Pilot Adj. Tri Score Rank
Acree, Randy 268 407 18
Barry, Colin 579 878 7
Caldwell, Bob 555 841 10
Ceipek, Clemens 659 1000 1
Charbonneau, Arman 383 581 16
Dage, Bruce 0 0
Dee, Steve/Chris Esse 565 857 8
Dingess, Jim 639 969 3
Faris, Bob 609 923 4
Feiges,Bill/Stieber, Mi 604 916 5
Gillespie, Charlie 288 437 17
Herd, Jim 0 0
Hogue, James 506 768 15
Holliday, Robert 0 0
Hurtig, Anders 658 998 2
Johnson, John 507 769 14
Kilian, Herb 0 0
Lincoln, John 256 388 19
Malone, Dan 520 788 12
Owens, Russ 0 0
Rihn, Dan 516 783 13
Rose, Ron 581 881 6
Seim, Tom 560 849 9
Siebert, Rolf 521 789 11
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0




WILLIAMS TROPHY SCORING DAY 8

Best Overall OLC

Pilot Adj. OLC Score Rank
Acree, Randy 796 939 4
Barry, Colin 718 847 11
Caldwell, Bob 823 971 3
Ceipek, Clemens 834 984 2
Charbonneau, 614 725 16
Dage, Bruce 0 0
Dee, Steve/Chris 733 865 7
Dingess, Jim 848 1000 1
Faris, Bob 733 864 8
Feiges,Bill/Stieber, 752 887 6
Gillespie, Charlie 548 646 18
Herd, Jim 0 0
Hogue, James 674 795 14
Holliday, Robert 0 0
Hurtig, Anders 444 524 19
Johnson, John 719 848 10
Kilian, Herb 0 0
Lincoln, John 588 694 17
Malone, Dan 652 769 15
Owens, Russ 0 0
Rihn, Dan 676 797 13
Rose, Ron 783 924 5
Seim, Tom 726 856 9
Siebert, Rolf 700 826 12
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Best Speed
Pilot oLc Score Rank
Score
Acree, Randy 132 716 13
Barry, Colin 128 695 14
Caldwell, Bob 146 795 6
Ceipek, Clemens 156 846 3
Charbonneau, 121 656 15
Dage, Bruce 0 0
Dee, Steve/Chris 146 792 7
Dingess, Jim 112 611 18
Faris, Bob 137 745 11
Feiges,Bill/Stieb 150 812 5
Gillespie, Charlie 116 629 17
Herd, Jim 0 0
Hogue, James 106 576 19
Holliday, Robert 0 0
Hurtig, Anders 120 652 16
Johnson, John 142 773 8
Kilian, Herb 0 0
Lincoln, John 66 360 20
Malone, Dan 133 724 12
Owens, Russ 184 1000 1
Rihn, Dan 153 834 4
Rose, Ron 139 753 10
Seim, Tom 140 759 9
Siebert, Rolf 172 933 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0
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WILLIAMS TROPHY SCORING DAY 8

Total Score Day Used For Scoring Total Score

Pilot Score | Rank | Dist Tri | OLC+ | Speed Pilot Score | Rank Lag Delta
Acree, Randy 2572 16 8 10 9 2 Ceipek, Clemens 3830 1
Barry, Colin 3197 11 8 2 10 3 Feiges,Bill/Stieber, Mike 3565 2 265 265
Caldwell, Bob 3518 3 7 8 10 3 Caldwell, Bob 3518 3 312 47
Ceipek, Clemens 3830 1 10 8 9 3 Dingess, Jim 3454 4 376 64
Charbonneau, 2415 18 2 9 10 3 Dee, Steve/Chris Esselsty 3442 5 388 12
Dage, Bruce 0 21 0 0 0 0 Rose, Ron 3378 6 452 64
Dee, Steve/Chris 3442 5 10 9 2 3 Seim, Tom 3295 7 535 83
Dingess, Jim 3454 4 8 2 10 1 Faris, Bob 3268 8 562 27
Faris, Bob 3268 8 10 9 2 3 Johnson, John 3224 9 605 43
Feiges,Bill/Stieber, 3565 2 10 9 2 3 Siebert, Rolf 3204 10 626 20
Gillespie, Charlie 2427 17 10 8 2 3 Barry, Colin 3197 11 633 7
Herd, Jim 0 22 0 0 0 0 Malone, Dan 3170 12 659 27
Hogue, James 2867 15 10 9 2 8 Rihn, Dan 3101 13 729 70
Holliday, Robert 0 23 0 0 0 0 Hurtig, Anders 3058 14 772 42
Hurtig, Anders 3058 14 10 9 8 2 Hogue, James 2867 15 962 191
Johnson, John 3224 9 7 8 2 10 Acree, Randy 2572 16 1258 295
Kilian, Herb 0 24 0 0 0 0 Gillespie, Charlie 2427 17 1403 145
Lincoln, John 1940 19 9 8 2 1 Charbonneau, Armand 2415 18 1415 12
Malone, Dan 3170 12 10 2 9 8 Lincoln, John 1940 19 1890 474
Owens, Russ 1000 20 0 0 0 3 Owens, Russ 1000 20 2830 940
Rihn, Dan 3101 13 10 9 2 3 Dage, Bruce 0 21 3830 1000
Rose, Ron 3378 6 7 10 2 3 Herd, Jim 0 22 3830 0
Seim, Tom 3295 7 10 9 2 3 Holliday, Robert 0 23 3830 0
Siebert, Rolf 3204 10 9 8 2 3 Kilian, Herb 0 24 3830 0
0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 3830 0
0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 3830 0
0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 3830 0
0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 3830 0
0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 3830 0




